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TABLEII.—NumericalProgress,
Mortality,
andSickness—continued.
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Number
of
Members

Sickness
Experience.

Admitted
by

Left
by

Death of
Regis- tered Wives.

Nam*
or

Socibtt!
and

Branch.

|i|
Clear-

■:ij
ance

<S5
I

and

2
"3!

Amalga-
o
5
3

mation.
Total.

Clear- ance.
Arrears,Ac.

Total.
At

Begin-ning
ofYear.

At
End ofYear.
Sick duringYear.

Total.

First
Six
Months.

Second Six
Months.

After
Twelve Months.

Death.

Ancient
Order
op

Shepheeds —Total
A.O.S.

14

14

SO

98

89

Wks.
ds.

279
0

Wks.
ds.

124
0

Wks.
ds.

Wks.
ds.

155
0

United
Ancient
Ordeb
of

Druids —Grand
Lodge
of
the
North

Island

Grand
Lodge
of

Canterbury
Grand

Lodge
of
Otago
and
Southland

Lodges
separately

registered

1,812
i

331 408 25
!

98 27 30 5

1,910358 438 30

23 15 12

118 32 432

487 165 1767
628 212 231 9
5,323 2,2622,206 125
6,605 2,408 2,413 146

1,044526 398 29

4,474
4

3,183
3

2,409
4

66
5

3,931
0

2,031
4

1,718
0

66
5

180
4

254
5

176
0

363
0

897
0

515
4

11 13 10

..

Total
of
Order

2,576
160

1,775
4

2,736

195

835
1,080

9,916
11,572
1,997
10,134
4

7,747
3

611
3
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Independent
Order
of

Rechabites —New
Zealand

District
New
Zealand
Central

District

Star
of
Hope
Tent

41 212

12M

53 246

8 7 1

10 19

30 119

43 1451
499 1,57813

509 1,67912

109 290 4
817
4

2,079
1

81
2

431
3

1,536
3

31
2

26
2

221
0

2

0

359
5

321
4

48
0

3 4 1

J

Total
of

Order

253

40

299

11

149

189

2,090
2,200
403
I

2,978
1

1,999
2

249
2

729
3

Sons
and

Daughters
of

Temperance —National
Division
of
New
Zealand

Divisions
separately

registered

34 ■21

3

27 21

a 4

3

10 17

16 21

405 329

416 329

Gl 80

648
0

771
0

407
2

415
0

58
2

60
0

182
2

296
0

1 8

Total
of
Order

734

1,419
0

I

45

18

27

37

745
141

822
2

118
2

478
2

Hibernian
Australasian
Catholic

Benefit

Society —New
Zealand

District

206

M

230

10

30

176

216

1,309
1,323

249

1,900
1

976
5

140
5

782
3

Protestant
Alliance

Friendly
Society
of

Australasia —Grand
Council
of
New
Zealand

72

5

77

36

46

853

884
180

1,655
1

816
4

139
5

698
4

Railway
Employees'

Benefit
Societies —Total

R.E.B.S.

1

•*

6

4(i

1,003
1

241
1

137
0

625
0

Grand
Total

385

7,690
418

8,108

447
3,265
4,097
52,806
56,817

110,896
81,199
2

47,254
2

6,113
1

27,831
5
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